

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.7

IN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 150 OF 2004

SHLOK BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUNIKA BHARDWAJ/TIWARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order)

Date: 09/03/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master